     630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    1
BUYER’S GUIDE
	2017-2018
     630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    3   2   www.opspublicsafety.com  |  630.994.3300
PROUDLY
MANUFACTURED
IN THE USA

and myself, and came up with an
enclosed unit which, to my knowledge,
is unique in the industry. I have heard
nothing but praise from my officers,
and I have observed equipment to be
clean and serviceable. I would highly
recommend OPS boxes.”
James W. Sutphen, Commander
Salt River Police Department, AZ
CUSTOMER TESTIMONIALS
1
6   www.opspublicsafety.com  |  630.994.3300      630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    7
FITS SUVs AND PICKUPs
Ford Expedition (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-FEU-12-46-28-D	 12”	 46”	 28”
	 OP-FEU-12-46-36-D	 12”	 46”	 36”
	 OP-FEU-20-46-36-D	 20”	 46”	 36”
If ordering to fit with an existing barrier, please specify make/model to ensure proper fit.
Our customer care team can help you with this.
See accessories on page 18 and ordering information on page 16-17.
*Mounting base for PIU:

gear and weapons with
optional dividers.
Single storage drawer for PIU
Model: OP-FIU-12-40-24-D
Shown with optional flip up mounting base,
black powder coating and Simplex lock.
Single storage drawer for Chevy Tahoe
Model: OP-CTU-12-47-36-D
Pickup truck single drawers are available to fit
any size of truck bed.
Model: OP-TDU-16-48-60-D
SINGLE DRAWER
SERIES
Ford PIU* (Separate mounting base needed)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-FIU-12-40-24-D	 12”	 40”	 24”
	 OP-FIU-20-40-24-D	 20”	 40”	 24”
	 OP-FIU-20-40-36-D	 20”	 40”	 36”
	 Mounting Base for PIU:
	 FI-0000 for 24” drawers
	 FI-0003 for 36 “ drawers
|	Single drawer with optional
	 PIU mounting base
	 Model: OP-FIU-12-40-24-D
	 PIU mounting base: FI-0000
Chevy Tahoe (Includes mounting brackets)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-CTU-12-47-28-D	 12”	 47”	 28”
	 OP-CTU-12-47-36-D	 12”	 47”	 36”
	 OP-CTU-20-47-36-D	 20”	 47”	 36”
Pickup Truck (Includes mounting solution)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-12-40-48-D	 12”	 40”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-12-40-36-D	 12”	 40”	 36”
	 OP-TDU-12-48-48-D	 12”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-16-48-48-D	 16”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-16-48-60-D	 16”	 48”	 60”
Dodge Durango (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-DDU-12-40-24-D	 12”	 40”	 24”
*Mounting base for PIU:
Additional mounting base is required.
OPS Public Safety™ provides an
optional mounting base that allows
easy access to the spare tire on the
Ford Police Interceptor Utility. Simply
slide back the cover to remove the
spare tire — it’s that easy. Installation
on Ford OEM mounting points is just
as simple (gas cylinders optional).
If you are ordering a base to fit with
an existing barrier, please specify
the make and model of the barrier to
ensure proper fit.
All drawers that are 36 inches deep or more
require Model: FI-0003 mounting base.
All drawers that are less than 36 inches deep
require Model: FI-0000 mounting base.
     630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    9   8   www.opspublicsafety.com  |  630.994.3300
FITS SUVs AND PICKUPs
Ford Expedition (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-FEU-20-46-36-DY	 20”	 46”	 36”
The Stacked Drawer Series
allows you to separate
your gear and weapons,
keeping them safe and
secure with a lock on each
drawer.
STACKED DRAWER
SERIES
Ford PIU* (Separate mounting base needed)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-FIU-20-40-24-DY	 20”	 40”	 24”
	 OP-FIU-20-40-36-DY	 20”	 40”	 36”
	 Mounting Base for PIU:
	 FI-0000 for 24” drawers
	 FI-0003 for 36 “ drawers
Chevy Tahoe (includes mounting brackets)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-CTU-20-47-36-DY	 20”	 47”	 36”
|	Stacked drawer unit is shown with optional
	 PIU mounting base.
	 Model: OP-FIU-20-40-24-DY
	 PIU mounting base: FI-0000
Pickup Truck (Includes mounting solution)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-20-48-48-DY	 20”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-20-48-60-DY	 20”	 48”	 60”
Dodge Durango (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-DDU-20-40-24-DY	 20”	 40”	 24”
If ordering to fit with an existing barrier, please specify make/model to ensure proper fit.
Our customer care team can help you with this.
See accessories on page 18 and ordering information on page 16-17.
Model: OP-FIU-20-40-24-DY with
FI-0000 mounting base
Model: OP-FIU-20-40-24-DY with
FI-0000 mounting base
Model: OP-CTU-20-47-36-DY
     630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    11   10   www.opspublicsafety.com  |  630.994.3300
FITS SUVs AND PICKUPs
Ford PIU* (Separate mounting base needed)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OPC-FIU-18-40-24-DY	 18”	 40”	 24”
Mounting Base for PIU: FI-0000
Ford Expedition (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OPC-FEU-20-46-36-DY	 20”	 46”	 36”
RADIO DRAWER
SERIES
Chevy Tahoe (Includes mounting brackets)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OPC-CTU-20-47-36-DY	 20”	 47”	 36”
Dodge Durango (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OPC-DDU-18-40-24-DY	 18”	 40”	 24”
If ordering to fit with an existing barrier, please specify make/model to ensure proper fit.
Our customer care team can help you with this.
See accessories on page 18 and ordering information on page 16-17.
Keeping your radio

drawer can also be used
for damp gear storage.
*See page 7 for PIU mounting base details.
Mounting base cover slides back to allow
easy access to spare tire. It’s that easy!
Model: OPC-FIU-18-40-24-DY with
FI-0000 mounting base
Model: OP-FIU-20-40-40-300 with
FI-0000 mounting base
Model: OPC-FIU-18-40-24-DY with
FI-0000 mounting base
     630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    13   12   www.opspublicsafety.com  |  630.994.3300
FITS SUVs AND PICKUPs
Ford Expedition (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-FEU-12-46-28-DX	 12”	 46”	 28”
	 OP-FEU-20-46-36-DX	 20”	 46”	 36”
Quality manufacturing is
what our customers value
most. OPS Public SafetyTM
drawers are meticulously
engineered and fabricated
with only the best
materials.
DUAL DRAWER
SERIES
Chevy Tahoe (Includes mounting brackets)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-CTU-12-47-36-DX	 12”	 47”	 36”
	 OP-CTU-20-47-36-DX	 20”	 47”	 36”
Pickup Truck (Includes mounting solution)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-12-48-48-DX	 12”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-12-48-60-DX	 12”	 48”	 60”
If ordering to fit with an existing barrier, please specify make/model to ensure proper fit.
Our customer care team can help you with this.
Fits SUVs and Pickups
Specifically designed for commercial
vehicle enforcement, these units hold
four or six scales along with gear and
weapons. They are made with heavy-
gauge aluminum and 200 lb. ball-
bearing slides. Teflon slide rails allow
the portable scales to easily slide in
and out of their compartments.
}	Barrier as shown is optional
(see page 18 for more details)
SCALE STORAGE SERIES
Ford PIU* (Separate mounting base needed)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-FIU-12-40-24-DX	 12”	 40”	 24”
	 OP-FIU-12-40-36-DX	 12”	 40”	 36”
	 Mounting Base for PIU: FI-0000	24”
	 Mounting Base for PIU: FI-0003	 36”
*See page 7 for PIU mounting base details.
Dodge Durango (Includes mounting base)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-DDU-12-40-24-DX	 12”	 40”	 24”
See accessories on page 18 and ordering information on page 16-17.
     630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    15   14   www.opspublicsafety.com  |  630.994.3300
Sidekick
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D

sand! Simply pick the one that’s right
for the job.
The MAX (Single Drawer Series)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-12-40-36-D	 12”	 40”	 36”
	 OP-TDU-12-40-48-D	 12”	 40”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-12-48-48-D	 12”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-16-48-48-D	 16”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-16-48-60-D	 16”	 48”	 60”
The MAX 2 (Dual Drawer Series)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-12-48-48-DX	 12”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-12-48-60-DX	 12”	 48”	 60”
MAX 40 Weathertight
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-21-45.5-62-001	 21”	 45.5”	 62”
|	Model: SKU-17-14-50.25-001
	 Shown with optional anti-skid coating.
See accessories on page 18 and ordering information on page 16-17.
All models are available in a variety of depths to fit your truck model.
The Max (Single Drawer Series)
Model: OP-TDU-16-48-60-D
The Sidekick maximizes dead space
over and around the wheel well.
Model: SKU-17-14-50.25-001
The Max 40 Weathertight can keep out water,
sand and more!
The MAX 2.5 (Dual Stacked
Drawer Series)
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-20-48-48-DY	 20”	 48”	 48”
	 OP-TDU-20-48-60-DY	 20”	 48”	 60”
The MAX 3
	 Model Number	 H	 W	 D
	 OP-TDU-16-48-60-DXY	 16”	 48”	 60”
A custom drawer unit from our
Maximizer Series with optional powder
coating and electronic keypad entry.
     630.994.3300 |  www.opspublicsafety.com    17   16   www.opspublicsafety.com  |  630.994.3300